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NOTES AND QUOTES FROM 
institution 

(Please use this space for human interest items on your team, players or coaches Did they do or say something funn/? 
Sad*? Or just plain interesting'' Maybe you discovered a kietter way to promote your team Or your local wnter came up 
With a great line Or a player is getting all As. Maybe your trainer or business manager knows something unusual How 
about superstitions goals hobbies, off-season jobs fan letters, families'') 

Reporting Offldai TWe S l O 

1989 STATISTICS REPORTING DATES 

NOTE You must report weekly and ON TIME to be eligible for ranking The dates listed below give you the nine 
weekly deadlines for reporting your leaders dunng the season Failure to meet ANY of these deadlines or the 
deadline for reportng your final statstics could make your tearn'jneligible for natonal ranking 

Through Games of Must Be In NCAA Office By Through Games of Must Be in NCAA Office By 

Sat Sept 9 Thurs Sept 14 Sat Oct 14 Thurs, Oct 19 
Sat, Sept 16 Thurs Sept 21 Sat, Oct 21 Thurs, Oct 26 
Sat Sept 23 Thurs, Sept 28 Sat Oct 28 Thurs Nov 2 
Sat, Sept 30 Thurs Oct 5 Sat, Nov 4 Thurs, Nov 9 
Sat Oct 7 Thurs Oct 12 

FIRST CLASS MAIL 

i « ) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE 
PO Box 1906 
Mission, Kans& 66201 


